Description

Incorporation
Registration

Website

Accounts

Business or Charity
Promotion/Fundraising

Kingdom Impact Today

Fundraising Consultancy Offerings

Details

Limited Company - 3 Directors
Charity (CIO) - 3 Trustees

Additional directors or trustees each
HMRC Registration for Gift Aid

And First application

Domain Registration and basic design
Charges in the first year

Financial Addons
Direct Debit and Debit/Credit Card
Gift Aid Integration
Integration to accounts package

Cloud based Accounts Package
(Annual License including support)

Independent examination including
production of Finacial Statements to
FRS102 Charity Sorp

Self Assessment Tax accounts for small
companies and Individuals

Integrated Fundraising Portal with
website/social media hooks

Commercial Prices

£300

£50

£300

£150

£200

£150 minimum

£200

Charity Prices

£200
£50
£50

£200

£100

£100

£100

£150

£100



